
2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                             Venue

Vi
dr

er
es

   
  

ES
P

B
itt

er
fe

ld
 

G
ER

H
ra

de
c 

K
ra

lo
ve

  
C

ZE

ST
 E

ul
al

ie
   

 
FR

A

Sa
lz

bu
rg

 
A

U
T

K
yi

v 
   

   
  

R
U

S

A
al

bo
rg

   
   

D
EN

Pa
ris

   
   

  
FR

A

K
ar

is
ko

ga
 

SW
E

22 scheduled competitions Date 3 - 4 April 1 - 2 May 8 - 9 May 8 - 9 May 14 - 16 May 21 23 May 22 - 23 May 22 - 23 May 29 - 30 May

Number of Competitors 4
Invalid - 

GER only 6 8 9 13 2 10 O/S
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

JURKOVIC Marian FAI F-280 851.8 276.9
OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 584.5 292.6
CAPO Francis FRA 5014 583.7 294.1 289.6 245.4
PARRAMON SARRATE Luis ESP 312 582.1 288.2 293.9
SHLYAHOV Denys (Jn) UKR 565 581.3 290.5
ELEKES Imre HUN None 579.5 285.7
BELIKOV Valery UKR 117 578.8 287.3
GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 571.2 284.6
SZVACSEK Ference HUN 1941 571.1 283.4
LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN None 567.4 274.8
GRUNDEL Peter GER 2328 552.3 284.9 267.4
BERNSTEIN Rene GER 2806 545.3 272.6
SCHMITZ Norbert GER None 541.6 266.8
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26106 529.6 269.7 259.9 250.9
BURSA Libor CZE 87-06 516.2 251.5
POPOV Ivo AUT None 489.4 220.5
RITTER Katja GER 3014 488.7 258.4 230.3
BERNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3439 482.6 244.1
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 481.6
KALMAR Sandor HUN None 300.0 0
HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 297.9
AUBE Jean-Marc FRA 592 296.7 295.3 296.7
STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 295.1
HUGHES William USA None 290.7 290.7
KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 288.4 288.4
GILBERT Regis FRA 974 286.6 279.0 286.6
PRAUS Pawel POL 3704 282.3
DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 281.5 281.5
GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 279.9
KABAKOV Georgi BUL 349 279.7
DIZHEVSKIY Mihailo (Jn) UKR 559 278.2 278.2
NAGIEV Emil (Jn) RUS 1205 276.9 276.9
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22 scheduled competitions Date 3 - 4 April 1 - 2 May 8 - 9 May 8 - 9 May 14 - 16 May 21 23 May 22 - 23 May 22 - 23 May 29 - 30 May

Number of Competitors 4
Invalid - 

GER only 6 8 9 13 2 10 O/S
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

AUBE Aurelie (Jn) FRA 1000 276.2 269.7 276.2
FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 276.2 276.2 275.8
GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 271.1 271.1
MANGNE Jean FRA 57 266.4 0 266.4
DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 265.5
FEDOROV Nikita (Jn) RUS 2008 263.0 263.0
TANEV Asen BUL 422 257.5
STJARNESUND Therese (Jn) SWE 59867 254.9
GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 2007 253.1 253.1
DELEBARDE Sergey FRA None 251.1 251.1
PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 246.7 246.7 0
BILLON Eddy FRA None 245.1 245.1
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 229.0
ROSTISLAVOV Anthony (Jn) FRA None 205.1 205.1
LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 577 195.5
BARON Rafal POL 5918 172.9
USOV Valery (Jn) RUS 2006 155.5 155.5
DONCHEV Sedev BUL 348 0.0
HOLECZEK Robert (Jn) POL 6559 0.0
HRISTOV Valentin BUL 718 0.0
KUNZKE Sebastian GER 720 0.0
MARKSTEINER Franz AUT None 0.0 0
MARKSTEINER Max AUT None 0.0 0
ORVOS Ferenc HUN 142 0.0
WENCZEL Franz AUT 0.0 0
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                  Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
JURKOVIC Marian FAI F-280 851.8
OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 584.5
CAPO Francis FRA 5014 583.7
PARRAMON SARRATE Luis ESP 312 582.1
SHLYAHOV Denys (Jn) UKR 565 581.3
ELEKES Imre HUN None 579.5
BELIKOV Valery UKR 117 578.8
GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 571.2
SZVACSEK Ference HUN 1941 571.1
LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN None 567.4
GRUNDEL Peter GER 2328 552.3
BERNSTEIN Rene GER 2806 545.3
SCHMITZ Norbert GER None 541.6
GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26106 529.6
BURSA Libor CZE 87-06 516.2
POPOV Ivo AUT None 489.4
RITTER Katja GER 3014 488.7
BERNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3439 482.6
MIS Artur (Jn) POL 6639 481.6
KALMAR Sandor HUN None 300.0
HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 297.9
AUBE Jean-Marc FRA 592 296.7
STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 295.1
HUGHES William USA None 290.7
KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 288.4
GILBERT Regis FRA 974 286.6
PRAUS Pawel POL 3704 282.3
DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 281.5
GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 279.9
KABAKOV Georgi BUL 349 279.7
DIZHEVSKIY Mihailo (Jn) UKR 559 278.2
NAGIEV Emil (Jn) RUS 1205 276.9
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5 - 6 June 26 - 27 June 26 - 27 June 26 - 27 June 2 - 4 July

15 8
Invalid - too few 

countries O/S 10
Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

278.8 296.1
291.9

290.8
293.8

291.5
286.6

287.7
292.6

272.7
274.8

264.7
268.9

238.5
247.4 234.2
300.0

297.9

295.1

282.3

279.9
279.7
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2010 F2 WORLD CUP CUMMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                  Venue

22 scheduled competitions Date

Number of Competitors
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
AUBE Aurelie (Jn) FRA 1000 276.2
FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 276.2
GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 271.1
MANGNE Jean FRA 57 266.4
DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 265.5
FEDOROV Nikita (Jn) RUS 2008 263.0
TANEV Asen BUL 422 257.5
STJARNESUND Therese (Jn) SWE 59867 254.9
GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 2007 253.1
DELEBARDE Sergey FRA None 251.1
PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 246.7
BILLON Eddy FRA None 245.1
SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 229.0
ROSTISLAVOV Anthony (Jn) FRA None 205.1
LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 577 195.5
BARON Rafal POL 5918 172.9
USOV Valery (Jn) RUS 2006 155.5
DONCHEV Sedev BUL 348 0.0
HOLECZEK Robert (Jn) POL 6559 0.0
HRISTOV Valentin BUL 718 0.0
KUNZKE Sebastian GER 720 0.0
MARKSTEINER Franz AUT None 0.0
MARKSTEINER Max AUT None 0.0
ORVOS Ferenc HUN 142 0.0
WENCZEL Franz AUT 0.0
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5 - 6 June 26 - 27 June 26 - 27 June 26 - 27 June 2 - 4 July

15 8
Invalid - too few 

countries O/S 10
Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

265.5

257.5
254.9

229.0

195.5
172.9
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